I P

erformance Tactical Gear

Customer Name

Receiver:

Receiver Finish:

Barrel:

Barrel Finish:

Heat Sink:

Compensator:

Operating System:

Accessories:

08/20/2009

Enterprises, Inc-

www.J Prifles.com

Order Form: LRP-07™ Upper Assembly

The LRP-07 upper assembly can ONLY be installed onto a JP LRP-07 lower
receiver. The LRP-07 is NOT cross-compatible with other manufactures' lower
receivers. If you cannot provide a valid LRP-07 serial number, your order cannot
be processed. Enter your current LRP-07 SERIAL NUMBER:

LRP-07™ - Machined 7075-T6 billet aluminum upper receiver
with left-side charging system

[ ]1Black (Standard)
[ ] Custom color Teflon® upper and hand guard
[ 10D Green [ ]1Coyote Tan

JP Supermatch™ cryogenically treated barrel

[ 116" -7.62x51 NATO, light contour, 1:11.25 twist, mid-length gas system

[ 118" -7.62x51 NATO, light contour, 1:11.25 twist, mid-length gas system

[ 122" - 7.62x51 NATO, medium contour, 1:11.25 twist, rifle length gas system
[ 122" - .260 Remington, medium contour, 1:8 twist, rifle length gas sytem

[ ] Polished stainless finish (Standard)
[ ] Bead blast matte stainless finish
[ ]Black Teflon® finish

[ 1JP Thermal Dissipator™

**Included free with .260 Remington upgrade***
[ ]1Black [ 1Red
[ ]1Sliver [ 1Blue

[ 1JP Tactical Compensator (Not available on 22" barrel)
[ ]Large-profile JP Tactical Compensator
[ 1Pinned compensator option for states where required

[ ] Low Mass Operating System (LMOS™)

[ 1Top Rail
[ 1Rifle length
[ 1 Mid-length
[ ] Carbine length
[ 127 JP Tactical Rail
[ 14" JP Tactical Ralil
[ 1JP Flat-Top Scope Mount
[ 130mm [ 11-Inch
[ 1JP Case Gauge, 7.62x51 NATO
[ 1JP Cleaning Rod Guide

Upgrade Upper
Price Quantity Order
[$ 1,999.00

$ 200.00
$ 100.00
$ 200.00
$ 80.00
$ 50.00
$ 75.00
$ 100.00
$ 7495
$ 69.95
$ 64.95
$ 2495
$ 39.95
$ 164.95
$ 29.95
$ 3795

Page 1



, P Enterprises, Inc.-
® Performamnce Tactical Gear

Hand Guard:

08/20/2009

www.J Prifles.com

Order Form: LRP-07™ Upper Assembly Upgrade Upper
Price Quantity Order

***If ordering a 16" or 18" barrel you must fill out the option below***

[ ] Rifle length hand guard with minimized adjustable gas block

[ 1Mid-length hand guard with Picatinny railed adjustable gas block

[ 1 Mid-length hand guard with A2 sight adjustable gas block

Order Total

Shipping and sales tax are not included. Date

Pricing is subject to change without notice.
Configurations must abide by all federal, state and local laws.

Notes:

Page 2



