

Order Form: LRP-07™ Upper Assembly

Customer Name

Upgrade Upper Price Quantity Order

The LRP-07 upper assembly can *ONLY* be installed onto a JP LRP-07 lower receiver. The LRP-07 is *NOT* cross-compatible with other manufactures' lower receivers. If you cannot provide a valid LRP-07 serial number, your order cannot be processed. Enter your current LRP-07 SERIAL NUMBER:

Receiver:	LRP-07™ - Machined 7075-T6 billet aluminum upper receiver		\$ 1,999.00
	with left-side charging system		•
Receiver Finish:	[] Black (Standard)		
	[] Custom color Teflon® upper and hand guard [] OD Green	\$ 200.00	
Barrel:	JP Supermatch™ cryogenically treated barrel		
	[] 16" - 7.62x51 NATO, light contour, 1:11.25 twist, mid-length gas system [] 18" - 7.62x51 NATO, light contour, 1:11.25 twist, mid-length gas system [] 22" - 7.62x51 NATO, medium contour, 1:11.25 twist, rifle length gas system	\$ 100.00	
	[] 22"260 Remington, medium contour, 1:8 twist, rifle length gas system	\$ 200.00	
Barrel Finish:	[] Polished stainless finish (Standard)		
	[] Bead blast matte stainless finish	\$ 80.00	
	[] Black Teflon® finish	\$ 50.00	
Heat Sink:	[] JP Thermal Dissipator™	\$ 75.00	1
	Included free with .260 Remington upgrade	Ψ 73.00	
	[]Black []Red		<u> </u>
	[] Sliver [] Blue		
Compensator:	[] JP Tactical Compensator (Not available on 22" barrel)		
	[] Large-profile JP Tactical Compensator		
	[] Pinned compensator option for states where required	\$ 100.00	
Operating System:	[] Low Mass Operating System (LMOS™)		
3 - 7	()		•
Accessories:	[] Top Rail		
	[] Rifle length	\$ 74.95	
	[] Mid-length	\$ 69.95	
	[] Carbine length	\$ 64.95	
	[] 2" JP Tactical Rail	\$ 24.95	
	[] 4" JP Tactical Rail	\$ 39.95	
	[] JP Flat-Top Scope Mount	\$ 164.95	
	[] 30mm [] 1-Inch		
	[] JP Case Gauge, 7.62x51 NATO	\$ 29.95	
	[] JP Cleaning Rod Guide	\$ 37.95	

08/20/2009 Page 1



	Order Form: LRP-07™ Upper Assembly	Upgrade Price	Quantity	Upper Order
Hand Guard:	***If ordering a 16" or 18" barrel you must fill out the option below*** [] Rifle length hand guard with minimized adjustable gas block [] Mid-length hand guard with Picatinny railed adjustable gas block [] Mid-length hand guard with A2 sight adjustable gas block			
		Order Total		
	Shipping and sales tax are not included. Pricing is subject to change without notice. Configurations must abide by all federal, state and local laws.	Date		
	Notes:			

08/20/2009 Page 2